29 January 2003 Wednesday

66th Race Starts At:14:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 ZARIFE(14)

2 UYGARHAN(5)

3 CANS BEBE(8)

4 KINIKBEYi(3)

5 ASLIGUL(7)

6 HANIMSULTAN(9)

7 SWORD OF SUN(13)
8 AYDOGDI(1)

9 ZORHAN(6)

10 PINKSNOW(12)

11 KANAT(10)

12 LIMONUM(11)

Age
3yobf

3yobc
3yobf
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf
3yochf
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf

3yochf

1)13.300 &
1.)1.995 £

Sire

DOYOUN (IRE) - EXEPTION
PRVATE TENDER (GB) - KUTAS

TENDER PRINCE - GULHANMII

AKAR- ADSEZ |

FASHT ELDEBL (GB) - AQUARAN STAR (GB)
NIGHT SHFT (USA) - REVEUSE DU SOR (GB)
CELEBI - SHY WIN(IRE)

RED ROUTE (GB) - ONDY CRAWFORD

DARE DEVIL - ROZ

PROGAY - KASHVIR SNOW (GB)

ABBAS - FAVA

DINGSOY - ANTERGULU

Quinella( ) :189,10 £, Trifecta( ) 37,72 £, Double( ) 47,75 ©

Race Result

Maiden

2)5320¢
2)798 ¢

Dam Weight Jockey
55,5 S.AKDUMAN AYS. SAGMAN

58  RKONUK AYD. AKTAS
565 HKARATAS  YIL.BAC

58 CDURSUN  ALIGUCLU

545 ECAKIROGLU SEM YILDIRIM
56,5 NiYAZIKONUK  ATi. 6ZSOY

55 H.YESILBUDAK ERO.GOCMEN
58 MAKBULUT  SAV. AYDOGDI

58 SMYILMAZ  ABD.CANTEKINLER
56,5 E.BAYSAL M NEC. NARIN
565 OBICER BUR. SEN

55 GOKMGOKGE  NUB.UNCIYAN

58 kg,

32660 &
3)399 ¢

Owner
AAYDOGDI

Y.TOPGU
AGUVEN
MMEHVET INAL
MAH.YILDIRIM
T.SIMSEK

AL GUNES
AAYDOGDI
C.GUNER
N.CANKILIC
KOZTURK

Y.GONULTAS

Trainer

1.21.05

1.21.39

1.21.39

1.21.68

1.22.20

1.22.65

1.23.11

1.23.23

1.23.33

1.23.45

1.23.81

No FT

Adana Racecourse (13th Day)

1200 Turf

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

6,45
1,75
1,75
15,75
49,65
2,35
91,60
7,00
7,00
16,30
3,65

61,75

4)1330¢
4)200 ¢
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